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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 31 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
22.10.2017 - 11:15 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 23.07 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 23.54 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 23.95 SMILEVSKI, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 25.30 CVETANOVSKI, M. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 27.76 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD
Meet Record 22.97 UNGER, Dominik AUT Skopje 22.10.2016

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2007 and younger

1. BEZDICEK, Jonas 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 34.26 206
2. VESELY, Vojta 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 36.13 176
3. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC BETA 36.60 169
4. DIVANIS, Ioannis 07 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 37.06 163
5. TADEAS, Filip 08 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 37.56 156
6. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 38.31 147
7. HAVLENA, Dominik 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 38.39 146
8. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 38.53 145
9. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 SC BETA 39.23 137

10. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 SC BETA 41.30 118
11. MICOVSKI, Petar 07 SC BETA 41.36 117
12. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola Nis 42.00 112
13. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 SC BETA 43.34 102
14. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 Termopan 43.52 100

KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 43.52 100
16. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizan Tirana 44.10 96
17. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 44.79 92
18. JOVANOV, Matej 07 SC BETA 45.24 89
19. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC BETA 45.77 86
20. TASEVSKI, Tose 08 Vardar 46.25 84
21. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 46.57 82
22. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro - Academy M.S. 46.80 81
23. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Orion 48.71 71
24. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 48.85 71
25. TASEVSKI, Teo 08 Vardar 49.08 70
26. NIKOLIKJ, Vedran 10 Pro Evolution Swimmers 53.02 55
27. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Delfin Skopje 53.32 54
28. TOMEV, Filip 10 Orion 55.70 48
29. GIEVSKI, Jovan 09 SC BETA 55.77 47

DSQ USOVIK, Nemanja 09 SC BETA 43.06
DSQ KARAMITRE, Nikola 07 SC BETA 55.33
DSQ PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug Bitola 56.25
DNS TOPALOVSKI, Vasilij 08 PK Ohridski Branovi
DNS MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 Termopan
DNS DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar
DNS HARAQIJA, Ari 09 SC Step Prishtina
DNS CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 SC BETA
DNS DAMEVSKI, Vojdan 08 SC BETA
DNS SINADINOVSKI, Borjan 10 SC BETA
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

E - 2005-2006

1. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 29.89 311
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SC BETA 30.63 289
3. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 SC BETA 31.47 266
4. LITRAS, Nikolaos 06 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 31.81 258
5. EVLOGIEV, Nikola 06 Nereq Sofia 31.95 254
6. IOANNOU, Dimitris 05 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 32.48 242
7. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 32.60 240
8. HOSA, Simon 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 33.30 225
9. POCEVICIUS, Airidas 06 Laois Marlins 33.41 222

10. PARIZEK, Matej 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 33.61 219
11. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 SC Step Prishtina 33.76 216
12. KARAIVANOV, Vassil 05 Nereq Sofia 33.99 211
13. PAUNOVSKI, Aleksandar 05 Delfin Kumanovo 34.23 207
14. XYSENI, Den 05 SC Step Prishtina 34.82 196
15. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 SC BETA 34.84 196
16. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 SC BETA 34.99 194
17. GASHI, Mal 06 SC Step Prishtina 35.19 190
18. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 SC BETA 35.86 180
19. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC Step Prishtina 37.30 160
20. USOVIK, Luka 06 SC BETA 37.48 157
21. GROZDILOV, Stoian 05 Nereq Sofia 38.75 142
22. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar Skopje 39.44 135
23. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Vardar 40.57 124
24. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Delfin Skopje 41.68 114
25. KOLACEVSKI, Ogen 05 SC BETA 41.88 113
26. DIMITRIJEVSKI, Hristijan 05 Delfin Kumanovo 44.35 95
27. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 SC BETA 45.01 91
28. LJANGOV, Ilija 05 Orion 45.06 90
29. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 45.55 87
30. JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 05 Delfin Kumanovo 46.38 83
31. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 06 Delfin Skopje 46.84 80
32. STOJANOVIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 51.27 61
33. PESIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 51.73 60
34. STANKOVIC, Maksim 05 VIP Rabotnicki 53.39 54
35. ZAFIROVSKI, Petar 06 Delfin Skopje 56.12 47
36. MIHAILOVSKI, Mario 05 Delfin Kumanovo 56.20 46

DNS MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan
DNS V. ZAREVKI, Andrej 05 Delfin Kumanovo
DNS BUCEVSKI, Matej 06 SC BETA
DNS GORGIEV, Marko 06 SC BETA
DNS ILIEV, Ivan 06 SC BETA
DNS STOJCHEVSKI, Pavle 05 SC BETA
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

D - 2003-2004

1. KOYKOV, Denislav 04 GD Sport 26.19 462 R
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.25 459 R
3. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Termopan 26.61 441
4. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.99 379
5. GALIC, Bobi 03 Orion 28.23 369
6. HAVLENA, Maxim 04 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 28.48 359
7. MRNAVEK, Martin 03 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 29.02 340
8. EVLOGIEV, Timati 04 Nereq Sofia 30.28 299
9. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Step Prishtina 30.32 298

10. MUJA, Martin 04 Termopan 30.66 288
11. TRBOJEVIC, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 31.56 264
12. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 VIP Rabotnicki 31.76 259
13. GEORGIEVSKI, David 03 Mladost Skopje 32.67 238
14. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 32.75 236
15. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Orion 34.06 210
16. NIKOLIC, Antonio 04 Delfin Kumanovo 38.07 150
17. FEJZULLAHU, Yll 04 SC Step Prishtina 39.61 133
18. TOMOVSKI, Hrisitijan 03 Delfin Kumanovo 43.72 99
19. ILIEVSKI, Matej 04 Delfin Kumanovo 45.52 88
20. PAJOVIC, Luka 04 Orion 47.06 79
21. STOJANOVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 51.33 61

DNS POPOV, Aleksandar 04 Levski 2014
DNS STEPANULEVSKI, Stefan 04 Jug Bitola
DNS AHMEDI, Art 03 SC Step Prishtina

C - 2001-2002

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola Nis 24.57 560 A
2. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 SC BETA 25.31 512 B
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 26.16 464 B
4. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 Vardar 26.48 447
5. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 SC BETA 26.87 428
6. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 SC BETA 28.30 366
7. ELENKOV, Georgi 02 Levski 2014 28.76 349
8. MARINOV, Nikola 02 Nereq Sofia 33.27 225
9. RISTOV, Angel 02 Orion 33.83 214

10. GANCEV, Vencislav 02 Levski 2014 35.26 189
11. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 02 Delfin Kumanovo 58.35 41

DNS RADOSLAVOV, Teodor 02 Levski 2014
DNS TEMELKOVSKI, Andrej 01 Delfin Kumanovo
DNS STAMENKOVIC, Matej 02 Delfin Kumanovo
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

B - 1999-2000

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 23.28 659 A
2. KALAC, Vivit 00 SC BETA 24.78 546 B
3. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 25.07 527 B
4. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.21 519 B
5. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.72 488 B
6. PENELOV, Zdravko 00 Levski 2014 26.07 469 B
7. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 SC BETA 26.73 435
8. BEJTA, Skofjan 00 Aquatic Club Zenit 27.50 399
9. URUCI, Rei 00 Partizan Tirana 29.62 320

DSQ SUTAROV, Dimitar 00 Orion 28.87

Open

1. MESETOVIC, Adi 97 Olymp, BL 22.62 718 A
2. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 22.97 686 A
3. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 23.28 659 A
4. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 23.54 637 A
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 89 Aqua Pro - Academy M.S. 23.85 612 A
6. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 SC BETA 23.90 609 A
7. JANESKI, Filip 98 SC BETA 24.49 566 A
8. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola Nis 24.57 560 A
9. KALAC, Vivit 00 SC BETA 24.78 546 B

10. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 25.07 527 B
11. MARCON, Nicholas 94 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 25.17 521 B
12. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.21 519 B
13. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 SC BETA 25.31 512 B
14. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.72 488 B
15. PENELOV, Zdravko 00 Levski 2014 26.07 469 B
16. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 26.16 464 B
17. KOYKOV, Denislav 04 GD Sport 26.19 462 R
18. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 26.25 459 R
19. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 Vardar 26.48 447
20. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Termopan 26.61 441
21. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 SC BETA 26.73 435
22. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 SC BETA 26.87 428
23. BEJTA, Skofjan 00 Aquatic Club Zenit 27.50 399
24. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.99 379
25. GALIC, Bobi 03 Orion 28.23 369
26. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 SC BETA 28.30 366
27. HAVLENA, Maxim 04 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 28.48 359
28. ELENKOV, Georgi 02 Levski 2014 28.76 349
29. MRNAVEK, Martin 03 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 29.02 340
30. URUCI, Rei 00 Partizan Tirana 29.62 320
31. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 29.89 311
32. EVLOGIEV, Timati 04 Nereq Sofia 30.28 299
33. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Step Prishtina 30.32 298
34. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SC BETA 30.63 289
35. MUJA, Martin 04 Termopan 30.66 288
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

36. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 SC BETA 31.47 266
37. TRBOJEVIC, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 31.56 264
38. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 VIP Rabotnicki 31.76 259
39. LITRAS, Nikolaos 06 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 31.81 258
40. EVLOGIEV, Nikola 06 Nereq Sofia 31.95 254
41. IOANNOU, Dimitris 05 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 32.48 242
42. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 32.60 240
43. GEORGIEVSKI, David 03 Mladost Skopje 32.67 238
44. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 32.75 236
45. MARINOV, Nikola 02 Nereq Sofia 33.27 225
46. HOSA, Simon 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 33.30 225
47. POCEVICIUS, Airidas 06 Laois Marlins 33.41 222
48. PARIZEK, Matej 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 33.61 219
49. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 SC Step Prishtina 33.76 216
50. RISTOV, Angel 02 Orion 33.83 214
51. KARAIVANOV, Vassil 05 Nereq Sofia 33.99 211
52. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Orion 34.06 210
53. PAUNOVSKI, Aleksandar 05 Delfin Kumanovo 34.23 207
54. BEZDICEK, Jonas 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 34.26 206
55. XYSENI, Den 05 SC Step Prishtina 34.82 196
56. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 SC BETA 34.84 196
57. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 SC BETA 34.99 194
58. GASHI, Mal 06 SC Step Prishtina 35.19 190
59. GANCEV, Vencislav 02 Levski 2014 35.26 189
60. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 SC BETA 35.86 180
61. VESELY, Vojta 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 36.13 176
62. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC BETA 36.60 169
63. DIVANIS, Ioannis 07 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 37.06 163
64. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC Step Prishtina 37.30 160
65. USOVIK, Luka 06 SC BETA 37.48 157
66. TADEAS, Filip 08 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 37.56 156
67. NIKOLIC, Antonio 04 Delfin Kumanovo 38.07 150
68. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 38.31 147
69. HAVLENA, Dominik 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 38.39 146
70. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 38.53 145
71. GROZDILOV, Stoian 05 Nereq Sofia 38.75 142
72. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 SC BETA 39.23 137
73. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar Skopje 39.44 135
74. FEJZULLAHU, Yll 04 SC Step Prishtina 39.61 133
75. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Vardar 40.57 124
76. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 SC BETA 41.30 118
77. MICOVSKI, Petar 07 SC BETA 41.36 117
78. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Delfin Skopje 41.68 114
79. KOLACEVSKI, Ogen 05 SC BETA 41.88 113
80. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola Nis 42.00 112
81. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 SC BETA 43.34 102
82. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 Termopan 43.52 100

KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 43.52 100
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

84. TOMOVSKI, Hrisitijan 03 Delfin Kumanovo 43.72 99
85. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizan Tirana 44.10 96
86. DIMITRIJEVSKI, Hristijan 05 Delfin Kumanovo 44.35 95
87. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 44.79 92
88. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 SC BETA 45.01 91
89. LJANGOV, Ilija 05 Orion 45.06 90
90. JOVANOV, Matej 07 SC BETA 45.24 89
91. ILIEVSKI, Matej 04 Delfin Kumanovo 45.52 88
92. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 45.55 87
93. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC BETA 45.77 86
94. TASEVSKI, Tose 08 Vardar 46.25 84
95. JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 05 Delfin Kumanovo 46.38 83
96. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 46.57 82
97. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro - Academy M.S. 46.80 81
98. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 06 Delfin Skopje 46.84 80
99. PAJOVIC, Luka 04 Orion 47.06 79

100. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07 Orion 48.71 71
101. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 48.85 71
102. TASEVSKI, Teo 08 Vardar 49.08 70
103. STOJANOVIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 51.27 61
104. STOJANOVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 51.33 61
105. PESIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 51.73 60
106. NIKOLIKJ, Vedran 10 Pro Evolution Swimmers 53.02 55
107. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Delfin Skopje 53.32 54
108. STANKOVIC, Maksim 05 VIP Rabotnicki 53.39 54
109. TOMEV, Filip 10 Orion 55.70 48
110. GIEVSKI, Jovan 09 SC BETA 55.77 47
111. ZAFIROVSKI, Petar 06 Delfin Skopje 56.12 47
112. MIHAILOVSKI, Mario 05 Delfin Kumanovo 56.20 46
113. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 02 Delfin Kumanovo 58.35 41
DSQ SUTAROV, Dimitar 00 Orion 28.87
DSQ USOVIK, Nemanja 09 SC BETA 43.06
DSQ KARAMITRE, Nikola 07 SC BETA 55.33
DSQ PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug Bitola 56.25
DNS POPOV, Aleksandar 04 Levski 2014
DNS RADOSLAVOV, Teodor 02 Levski 2014
DNS TOPALOVSKI, Vasilij 08 PK Ohridski Branovi
DNS MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan
DNS MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 Termopan
DNS STEPANULEVSKI, Stefan 04 Jug Bitola
DNS DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar
DNS AHMEDI, Art 03 SC Step Prishtina
DNS HARAQIJA, Ari 09 SC Step Prishtina
DNS V. ZAREVKI, Andrej 05 Delfin Kumanovo
DNS TEMELKOVSKI, Andrej 01 Delfin Kumanovo
DNS STAMENKOVIC, Matej 02 Delfin Kumanovo
DNS BUCEVSKI, Matej 06 SC BETA
DNS CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 SC BETA
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 31, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS DAMEVSKI, Vojdan 08 SC BETA
DNS GORGIEV, Marko 06 SC BETA
DNS ILIEV, Ivan 06 SC BETA
DNS SINADINOVSKI, Borjan 10 SC BETA
DNS STOJCHEVSKI, Pavle 05 SC BETA
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